

WP(C) No. 1046 of 2019 with
MC (WP(C)) No.214 of 2020

Neihoi Hiyang Chothe & 6 Ors Petitioners

-Versus-

JNIMS & 9 Ors Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR
(Through Video Conferencing)

17.12.2020

Heard Mr.Ajmal Hussain, learned counsel for the
petitioner.

Mr.Nepolean, learned GA appearing on behalf of
respondent Nos.1, 2 and 3, Mr.Kh.Tarunkumar, learned
counsel appearing for respondent Nos.4, 6, 7, 8, 9 and 10 and
Mr.K.Bipinchandra, learned counsel for respondent No.5 are
allowed 4 (four) weeks' time to file their respective counter
affidavits.

List the matter again on 21.01.2021.

JUDGE

Priyojit